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TABLE 2-6

Headcount: Age Distribution by Academic Level

Fall 2022

Age - Average
Age - Median
Age - Youngest

Age - Oldest

17 & Under
18-19
20-21
22-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44
45 -49

50 - 59

60 - 64

65 & Over

Grand Total

Degree/Certificate-seeking Undergraduate

Degree/Certificate-seeking
Undergraduate

4,024
9,113
5,734
651
188
87
76
37

26

25

19,968

Source: SCHEV Official Headcount Data

20
19
17

72

Non-degree seeking Undergraduate

294
17
10

26

378

Note: Beginning fall 2012, this data includes both on and off-campus enroliment.
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Degree/Certificate-seeking Graduate/Doctoral

30
26
20

75

Degree/Certificate-seeking
Graduate/Doctoral

318
481
350
223
183
119
102

70

1,854

Non-degree seeking Graduate

35
34
22

58

Non-degree seeking Graduate

24

Non-degree seeking Undergraduate

19
16
15

78

Grand Total
4,318

9,131
6,064
1,163
546
321
267
161
134
101

10

22,224



