James Madison University - Fact Book 2022

TABLE 2-6 Headcount: Age Distribution by Academic Level Fall 2022

	Degree/Certificate-seeking Undergraduate	Degree/Certificate-seeking Graduate/Doctoral	Non-degree seeking Graduate	Non-degree seeking Undergraduate
Age - Average	20	30	35	19
Age - Median	19	26	34	16
Age - Youngest	17	20	22	15
Age - Oldest	72	75	58	78

	Degree/Certificate-seeking Undergraduate	Non-degree seeking Undergraduate	Degree/Certificate-seeking Graduate/Doctoral	Non-degree seeking Graduate	Grand Total
17 & Under	4,024	294			4,318
18 - 19	9,113	17	1		9,131
20 - 21	5,734	10	318	2	6,064
22 - 24	651	26	481	5	1,163
25 - 29	188	7	350	1	546
30 - 34	87	6	223	5	321
35 - 39	76	5	183	3	267
40 - 44	37	3	119	2	161
45 - 49	26	2	102	4	134
50 - 59	25	4	70	2	101
60 - 64	4	1	5		10
65 & Over	3	3	2		8
Grand Total	19,968	378	1,854	24	22,224

Source: SCHEV Official Headcount Data

Note: Beginning fall 2012, this data includes both on and off-campus enrollment.

Office of Institutional Research | Phone: 540-568-7208 | Fax: 540-568-7846